


 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Position Financial Hardship Officer  Contact hours 

Phone 1300 102 154 9:00am to 5:00pm AEDT 

Email help@opelmobile.com.au 
All hours – processed during 

business hours 

Postal address PO Box 994 Spit Junction NSW 2088 
All hours – processed 

during business hours 



 

 

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

   

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

   

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Customer name (as per account) 
 

residential customer / small business customer1, 2 
Customer is 

Opel Mobile’s invoice details this 
application relates to3 

Details of financial hardship4 

Does customer have an existing financial 

hardship arrangement with Opel 

Mobile? 

If ‘yes’, details6 

Your contact number 

 

 

yes / no5 

 

 

 
Your contact postal address 

Your contact email address  

Your signature  

You are7  

Date  

  

Customer / authorised representative of customer8  

  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

 



Name / position Financial Hardship Officer Contact hours 

Phone 1300 102 154 9:00am to 5:00pm AEDT 

Email help@opelmobile.com.au 

 

PO Box 994 Spit Junction NSW 2088 

All hours – processed during 

business hours 

  

Postal address 
All hours – processed during 

business hours 
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mailto:prepaid@opelmobile.com.au

